]
0

Liste de résultats

7N

Rang Pis
1 64
2 52
3 40
3 40
5 28
6 28
7 28
8 28
9 16
10 16
11 16
12 16
13 16
14 16
15 16
16 16
17 8
18 8
19 8
20 8
21 8
22 8
23 8
24 8
25 8
26 8
27 8
28 8
8
30 8
31 8
32 8
33 4
34 4
35 4
36 4
37 4
38 4
39 a
40 4
41 4
42 4
43 4
44 4
45 4
46 4
a7 4
48 4
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Compétition

KHOVANSKY Alexey
HUANG Liangcai

KRUSE Richard
GANEEV Renal

i -

GETZ Kurt

SEDOV Artem

GRIDNEY Igaor
PITTA Guillaume
CADOT Jere
IOVANOVIC §
RT Enzo
PARK

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur
ZHANG Liangliang
LALONDE TURBIDE Eti

ouB
SCHLECHTWEG Christian
NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan
LARI Tommmas

SON Young Ki

FUKUDA Yusuke
DIITLL R
KEMNBER lar

MEE

Liste de résultats

Lieu Date
Challenge International de Paris Paris 29.01.2010 Senior

Nationalité
CHN
KOR
RUS
CHN
JPN
POL
CHN
UsA
GER
GBR
RUS
RUS
USA
ITA
JPN
ISR
USA
RUS
GER
GBR
JPN
RUS
FRA
FRA
CRO
FRA
KOR
GER
RUS
CHN
CAN
ITa
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
GER
RUS
ITA
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
KOR
IPM
FRA
GBR
FRA

Fleuret M

Naiss.

07.03.84
03.05.85
09.06.87
25.07.84
25.11.85
24.09.83
02.07.84
27.07.90
21.12.82
30.07.83
13.01.85
09.07.85
20.04.94
12.01.80
26.07.89
14.12.85
07.06.88
26.03.84
21.10.81
22.05.84
02.08.85
11.08.85
05.11.84
07.11.86
31.01.80
29.09.91
08.06.79
01.11.87
21.05.88
01.10.82
12.05.89
16.03.87
19.12.85
03.01.84
13.01.82
30.05.82
07.01.76
02.03.81
05.12.90
10.09.79
10.02.87
03.10.80
21.09.89
30.05.85
26.12.81
03.03.90
14.11.86
25.06.88

Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve

Seite 1 von 3

Type

Individuelle GP

Licence

07031984003
03051985000
09061987001
25071984001
25111985002
24091983003
02071984003
27071990000
21121982000
30071983000
13011985001
09071985003
20041994001
12011980000
26071989000
14121985001
07061988000
26031984000
21101981000
22051984000
02081985005
11081985000
05111984001
07111986002
31011980000
29091991001
08061979001
011115987001
21051988002
01101982002
12051989000
16031587003
19121985001
03011984003
13011982001
30051982001
07011976000
02031981000
05121990000
10091979000
10021987001
03101980001
21091989000
30051985003
26121981000
03031990004
14111986000
25061988004
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49 4 ITA 05.03.85 05031985000
50 4 HKG 18.10.83 18101983000
51 4 POL 26.03.81 26031981001
52 4 NIG Gregory FRA 21.08.78 21081978000
53 4 ICHIKAWA Kyoya JPN 02.03.83 02031983001
54 4 CHAMLEY-WATSON | USA 03.12.89 03121989000
55 4 BEHR Domini GER 04.03.81 04031981000
56 4 BA NN Sebastian GER 24.11.86 24111986000
57 4 HO USA 27.06.86 27061986000
58 4 FRA 09.04.90 09041990007
59 4 K { POL 05.11.81 05111981001
60 4 3 RIES Edward GBR 13.02.89 13021989000
61 4 SZABADOS Gabor HUN 06.06.85 06061985000
62 4 DARABAN Radu ROU 06.06.83 06061983000
63 4 U i UKR 09.07.89 09071989004
64 4 AUT 28.01.87 28011987002
65 0 ITA 16.05.89 16051989000
66 0 HUN 20.10.80 20101980001
67 0 Keit GBR 159.01.81 19011981002
68 0 BORST Sebastiaan NED 26.01.84 26011984000
69 0 POL 20.02.85 20021985000
70 0 JPN 22.03.88 22031988003
71 0 UKR 14.02.89 14021988001
72 0 CAN 09.01.86 09011986001
73 0 POL 27.10.76 27101976000
74 0 ROU 19.06.87 19061987002
75 0 CAN 24.03.90 24031990000
76 0 | POR 22.02.90 22021990000
77 0 PIETRUSIEWICZ Radoslaw POL 06.04.82 06041982002
78 o] OR Tomer ISR 26.09.78 26091978000
79 0 POL 07.04.80 07041980000
80 0 HUN 20.05.88 20051988000
B1 0 UKR 11.02.88 11021988003
82 0 BRA 01.09.92 01091992004
83 0 FRA 04.10.85 04101985002
84 0 CRO 14.09.79 14091979000
85 0 HUN 24.07.91 24071991002
86 0 HUN 02.02.89 02021589000
87 0 KOR 12.11.81 12111981001
88 0 FRA 08.08.80 08081980000
89 0 ITA 16.02.79 16021975002
90 0 NED 08.10.80 08101990000
91 0 HKG 18.07.85 18071985006
92 0 ISR 12.06.85 12061985001
93 0 UKR 05.07.89 05071989002
94 0 GRE 11.11.92 11111992000
a5 0 RUS 19.02.81 19021981000
96 0 HKG 23,11.87 23111987001
97 0 NED 19.12.90 19121990002
98 0 USA 31.07.91 31071991001
99 0 UKR 13.10.87 13101887002
100 0 HUN 13.03.90 13031990001
101 0 CHN 08.04.88 08041988009
102 0 ; dgar NED 19.04.91 19041991006
103 0 D Marcus GBR 11.05.90 11051990000
104 0 RALD lamie GBR 23.03.91 23031991001
105 0 MYRONYUK Dmytro UKR 05.03.87 05031987001
106 0 BASSAL Oren ISR 25,07.86 25071986003
107 0 SAITO Yy JPN 19.05.84 19051984003
108 0 ROSOWSKY Ahmed GBR 29.07.88 29071988000

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=E... 01.02.2010




Liste de résultats Seite 3 wvon 3

108 0 GAUDREAU LE Julien CAN 02.04.88 02041988004
110 0 NED 11.03.85 11031985002
111 0 CHN 25.01.93 25011993001
111 0 AUT 23.08.82 23081982000
113 0 hony HKG 04.02.88 04021988002
113 0 BRA 04.02.86 04021986003
115 0 NED 25.07.89 25071989000
116 0 HUN 15.07.85 15071985000
117 0 POL 25.11.83 25111983000
118 0 JPN 06.04.91 06041991000
119 0 DEN 20.01.87 20011987000
120 0 DEN 17.07.89 17071989000
121 0 -V Boris MDA 05.06.89 05061989000
122 0 ARG 26.08.88 26081588002
123 0 AUT 10.01.90 10011990000
124 Q PIERRIER Ghisiain FRA 17.05.87 17151987002
125 0 SANTOS Gael POR 13.12.85 13121985001
126 0 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 18.07.84 18071984000
127 0 VAN DORMAEL Fr ik BEL 29.04.81 25041581001
128 0 SALISCAN Virgil ROU 26.05.84 26051984003
129 0 1 ROU 27.05.86 27051986001
130 0 Joachim BEL 10.10.91 10101991002
131 0 CALDWELL Turner USA 08.09.92 08091992000
132 0 MALAT Ivan MDA 31.03.86 31031986003
133 0 ku TUR 10.10.88 10101988000
134 0 : AUT 17.04.81 17041981000
135 0 ETRUSENCO Serghei MDA 24.11.87 24111987002
136 0 SIGOUIN Jean Franceis CAN 13.05.83 13051983000
137 0 BRA 21.11.87 21111987009
138 0 I ARG 18.04.88 18041988003
138 0 ASCH Martin AUT 18.07.89 18071589001
140 0 NAKIS Theodoros GRE 17.09.92 17091952000
141 0 GALESLOOTY Chris NED 15.01.76 15011976002
142 0 DUDIAK Scott CAN 01.09.89 01091989001
143 0 XAVIER Marco BRA 16.06.87 16061987006
144 0 HORONY Tamas SVK 07.06.85 07061985000
145 0 LAM Chi Ming Andy HKG 25.03.85 25031985002
146 0 EVIRENTURK Al TUR 16.07.88 16071988001
147 0 LO NAVAS E ARG 10.03.90 10031990002
148 0 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15.07.90 15071990000
149 0 ORTELLI Nicolas ARG 05.03.84 05031984000
149 0 i USA 11.11.85 11111985004
151 0 HKG 05.06.88 05061588002
151 0 TUR 12.09.89 12091989007
153 0 BRA 13.02.84 13021984007
154 0 AUT 04.08.85 04081985000
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